SLoNa Hv

ANV (121001 '©N #Hod) 331VIH—L-0F 3¥NOId

JHOR—3I9V¥XOVd 1oNa ¥Iv

iag

L= -

.

= 07
=
il

JOVYAOVYd HilViIH

1431—39VIOVd 1ONndad dlv

150



010°0%
010°0F
010°0%
010" 0%
010°0F
010°0F
0T0°0%
010°0%
200°0%
200°0%
g0070¥
a00° 0¥
200 0F
200°0F%
00°0%
c00°0%
200°0%
Z00'0%
200"0¥
200°0F
c00°0F
e£00°0%
200°0%
200°0F
200°0%
dNoyo

s e s oyl ‘aSeyorq jong 1y

Tror et Bulunolg aqn, ‘jayorag

Tt paaeag Bupunol aqny, ‘4aiog

‘Joqdesg Sununop sqny, 'Iaysemyso]

T T .ﬁm.._.mu.ﬁhm ﬂ.n:.._.ﬂﬂ-n'E ﬂﬂ.ﬂ—_Hn J.-.._.TH

Tt ayEyg Aty ysaag ‘radweg

W3 ‘[oqjuo) ayE] J1y ysard ‘a[qe)

oo

Ay ‘ayejuf J1y ysarg ‘aqnr

¢+ - laBeyneg 1oyeeH
G0 RN,
T THO-UG 191EaH ‘aslep
as0H o3 dumng Jajem “apddin
Tt Hununol yomg InN
T [04U0] Yaiieg fqouy

TMEIDE [BUIWLIAL, YIUAS ‘IalUsSemydo]

Tttt IRUIUIA), YOJIMS ‘Malag

il

oo s aoddng asol Yenovag

* oot Bununopy Yoimag “eNieag

st poag YOYIMG ‘BIED
“jexoeag Juijunoy yimg ‘maang

MBIDG jayesg Surnjunoly yojmg finpg

.-.......r....._m_.ﬂﬁ-mn&E.m—U

seees st atEal ‘uBg

Tt s s ropany Crojop

* vt raurdug o3 Jejeol ‘esog

AMYHN LUYd
S1ONA ¥V ANV (LZ100L '°N Hpd) ¥3LVIH—L-0F J4NDI4

0s
6¥
8%
L
aF
5F
P
£¥
4
1%
0%
6E
8e
LE
ag
GE
FE
EE
4
e
0g
62
82E
LE
92
ATH

00°0F
q00°0%
800°0F
E00°0%
co0°0F
00 0¥
Z00°0%
200°0F
z00'0%
e00°0%
200°0F
800'0F
010"0F
010°0%
o10°0%
010°0%
010°0%
010°0%
010" 0%
010 0F
010°0¥
010°0%
010" 0P
0T0°0%
010°0%
dOHD

P ee s om s ..H.._._”._”H_n- S[[0H ul Pal21AIaR) es0H
Tttt pe] ‘aegsogjay (azEoN) afped
Tt g faejsoageq (B12ZoN) afrred

‘(efeyoed JejEal Wl pasialas) Jajeay
wn e e a m e rﬂﬂ_u._._”—._..DE aaeay J—NMM.H.U

Teor e dununely 12)eay ‘raoeds

‘Bununoly JojealH 'Iaysesield

Hununopy daiwal ‘Iaysesudoq
St Sununo J93ERH NN
St omman far0n
S 111} K EELR g &y g TeTo)
Sedeee e Gratsogjaqg ‘asol
oottt s e ‘aBeyovg jong ITV
TRt oAyl IV ysalrg ‘uaagog
bl 5 o ‘radwe Iy Ysaag ‘maaog
0L SHEW] I1Y YSard ‘Alquassy duwery
W ‘roqjuod radwed IV ysald ‘aiqun
[oapupy Jadwed a1y ysaag ‘raysemyao]
" ralqeD [oguo] Jadweg Iy ysasg
" rHununoly Tadweg J1y ysarg ‘jaNsen
Tttt adueld aqElul JTY USaaqd ‘malog
TRttt aWeu] Jry ysasg “aduerg
Tt e ‘Sununoly eqny “ayoerg
Trrrrrrt ot e 'y ysaag ‘radweg
Tttt rye ‘adElul O1V Usasg ‘agng
HNVMN Lyuvd

et
e
£z
22
1z
02
61
Bl
LT
a1
) |
FI
£T
Gl
T1
0t

o M = Wy e = @

ATH

151




e

ikl

Al

N

== R e

R ..E.".ﬂ 1._1

152




g00'0%
co00°0¥
Z00°0F
200°0F
g00'0%
200°0%
800°0%
800°0¥%
§00°0%
gon° 0¥
200°0%

d0HD

e e raeal fleSlm pUR UEJ
frt ottt JJO-INYS I2jEAH (SATEA
= » dung Jajep o] asol farddiy

-................m-m.umnnE.ﬁ._”U

‘(A[uo S{[0Y Ul padialas) asoH
=+« o+ v+ roddng asol ‘19yoEad
¢+ +« s« oqyBry ‘aeysoagaq ‘aso0H
s s s qre] “I81S0ITH ‘ag0H

= s (oajuo) Ia)sogaja] ‘erqEd

+

Aupunopy Jajeal ‘IaUSEMIE]T
+ Surjunop Japeal ‘IoySemyDo]

AWNVH IMVd

£8

F44

12

0z

61

a1

LT

9T

g1

FI

£1

Al

200°0%
200°0%
T00'0F
200°0%
200°0F
g00°0%
800°0F

200°0%

To0°'0%
800°0%
800°0%

dnodo

SmrE— e L o A - S ———

#ew e s e e s e s HUMNNOTY I27ESH NN
seesessss et pasg MG 'OTQED
e I =y ot SR 1511 |
s eow e e e e agympgg jroddng a[qeD f4su0g

+ + ¢+ gayarag jgoddng apgqes ‘asysEMI0T
s o= s e s aauaEay jdoddng s1qeD “np
1roddng apqen [0Ijuon Ia1soxiag “leNoelg
S ee e s opal 'GOUY PUE YSIIME

(Almeaedas padjazas jou) 1sjEal
sreaescaasesareeees yapan ‘9109
sas e e s ouSnr Srajs0ajar] fS[ZZON
soeoee e es s s 1A ‘I3)S0J]3( CO[ETON

HWVH LdVd

M3IA 03A01dXI—(8£Z00L °N Hpd)¥3LVIH—Z-0F J4NDI4

Z1

[}

01

Ly
153

AHH




40 ACCESSORIES
ot [
NUMBER GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTIOM NUMBER | MODEL
513|514
40.002 - ATR COMDITIONER (HEATER)
HOTE: Heater Package includes Heater, Defroster and all parts
necessary for installation.
40-1-42 Hea e D C A a) . e e iiate « o aaie s e malare m e R GO D SO A 100171 1 1
NOTE: The following parts are furnished separately for repairs.
40-1-21 Gasket, Heater Mounting. . . . ............ R D O T 212519 |, 1 1
40-1-20 Spacer, Heater Mounting. .. . ............ for O LTRE b i o 212425 | 1 1
40-1-18 Lockwasher, 5/16" Ext. Tooth . . . . .. ...... LWL TL L S Ty 348 | 4| 4
40-1-19 Flatwasher, 5/16" Lig. v+ + + v ot cc e v v v v ns Heater | . o vccnun.. Joo | 4| 4
40-1-17 o gt AT T e e e R S T e e e 189 | 4| 4
40-2-13 Lockwasher, 5/16" Med .. ... ..cvouvuu.n : 1) o] |t P e e : 240 | 3| 3
40-2-14 Flatwasher, 5/16" Med. . . . . . . ... ..., v 410023850 0 0L Ll BN 3dd 3] 3
40-2-12 Wat, 516018 Hx 0. o L5 o L et M- Heatard] . ST SRR 862 | 3| 3
40-1-16 Core, Heater (for 100171 Heater) ... .. B, AT A S L 0 212520 | 1| 1
40-2-3 Core, Heater (for 100238 Heater) + .+« + v v v v v v v m v e v e s avars o Ty 213034 1 1
40-1-27 Motor, Heater (for 100171 Healer) « ¢ o v v o v 6 6 v v awn v nnnnnnns o & 6 g 212521 1 1
40-2-10 Motor, Heater (for 100238 Heater) . .« v« v vt v v v v s m v e ennnrsna GO0 212958 | 1 1
40-1-28 Fan; Heater (for 100171 He@ter] . + « v o c v @ vt v o v i w e w e s s s n e nne s 212523 1 1
40=-2-23 Fan and Wheel, Heater (for 100238 Heater). . . . ... .... TR St i, L 213018 1 1
40-1-41 Swilchy Heater i sl o e o 100 & o alais o wisis {for ll]ﬂl'?l A 1 s 212426 1 1
40-1-38 Nut, Switch Mounting « « - « c ¢ v v v 0w v Heater e ek CURy o 212092 1 1
40-2-5 Switch and Knob (for 100238 Heater) . . . . . .. ... ale e e B N 212957 1 1
40-1-35 Screw, Terminal, No. 8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Cr. Ree . .. O Gen 357 2| 2
40-1-36 Lockwasher, No. 8 Int. Tooth. . . « . .. oo s v s v v for A r St o 273 | 2| 2
40-1-33 Bracket, Switch Mounting . . ... ... .00, TR 6 11y b S SR 212427 | 1| 1
40-1-31 Screw, No. 10-24 x 7/16" Rd, Hd. Cr. Rec.. . . . . .. |Heater | ..... : 06| 2| 2
40-1-30 L e Tty D e b e e ol N e e e T B 212368 1 1
40-1-32 Cable, Switch Feed (25" Long) I[il:rr 10&1'?1 Heater) .« .o v v v nvena AE SO s 212428 1 1
40-2-11 | ~Cable, Switch Feed (22" Long) « v v v v v oo v o for mcrzaa}. emtb b b aT2e5e | 1] 1
Clip, Cable Suppart . ............... Heater R T O 213035 | 2 2
40-1-37 Knob, Switch Control (for 100171 Heater}. . . . ... .. R - c G A be b 212429 | 1| 1
40-1-40 Valve, Heater Shut-Off (for 100171 Heater). .. . ... ... ... .. A o el e 212430 | 1 1
40-2-22 Valve, Heater Shut-Off (for 100238 Heater). . . ... R R - o e 213036 1 1
40-1-39 Nipple, Water Pump to Hose (for 100171 Heater). . c v v o s v v v v an v u i 201998 | 1 1
40-2-21 Nipple, Water Pump to Hose (for 100238 Heater). . . .« v v v v v v vnn e ns 213037 1 1
40-1-34 Bracket, Hose Support (for 100171 Heater). . . . « . v e v v m v v v e e nwnen. 212431 | 1| 1
40-2-18 Bracket, Hose Support (for 100238 Healer) . o o v v o v v v s a v v oo v nnnnnnn 213038 1 1
40-1-25 Hose, Heater (for L1O0LTY Heaber) & o o o v o0 06 6 18 ¢ 6 6 6 60t omssnonsas 201994 | 1 1
40-2-19 Hose, Heater (for 100238 Heater) . . . . v v v e v v v i ie e mnn Mo ao e 213030 1 1
40-1-26 Hose, Heater to Engine (Formed) (for 100171 Heater). .« - o+ v v v v v v s 212433 1 1
40-2-20 Clamp, Heater HOSe. . o v s s s v 66 68 v s ammvnmacnnnnsas r o o0 205101 4| 4
b e L & w4 e e s 1 et ol Rt B s b, T R 202004 | * | =*
Hose Mo BT DaxslOD e it S Lo, imia 4 Lall R e 202006 | = | *
NOTE: Part Nos. 201984 and 213039 to be cut from 202004 (or) 202006.
¥
40.008 - DEFROSTER CONTROLS
Knob, Defroster Control (for 100171 Heater). . . ... .. N iita maa 212523 1 1
40-2-15 Cable, Defroster Control. . . . o 0 @ @ 0 it i v w w U T 2124973 1 1
Lockwasher, 3/8" Ext. Tooth. . o « 24 v v 2 u s TR & e 291 1 1
Nut, 3/8"-24 Hx. Lt . . . . - . .. Y s for GO, - ancth 200 1| 1
40-2-8 Bracket, Cable Support. . . . . v v o v oo v n « 1100238 ... ... ..., 213040 | 1) 1
40-2-9 Screw, No, 10-32 x 5/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec... |Heater| ......... e 688 | 2| 2
40-2-8 Lockwasher, No, 10 Med. . . . . . .. % b er e e e [t i o . 254 2| 2
40-2-7 LT R TR i (6 e e B SRR i I B v et S 202 | 2| 2
*As Required 154

6




=

FIGURE PART FEgS?ﬁ.R
NUMBER GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MUMBER | MODEL
213514
40.008 - DEFROSTER CONTROLS (Cont'd)
40-1-23 Baffle (Nozzle) Defroster, Right. o v o o v o u . & P e fi e 212675 1 1
40-1-24 Baffle (Nozzle) Defroster, Left. . . ... ..... ) il 100171 b "t 212674 | 1| 1
Screw, No. 8-15 x 7/8" Ov. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap . . . . . Heater | **-* " 520 | 4| 4
T e 1 L R e e | e = a5 212995 | 4| 4
40-2-2 Nozzle, Defroster, Right. . . . ...... 0 ol i ] o P P fo 2124916 1 1
40-2-1 | Nozzle, Defroster, Left. - . - . .. ..., ... S mu:»:rsa et ol 02129150 | 1]
Clip, Nozzle (B TYPE) & v v v e e ot on e s oo aie o Heater | * " - 212978 | 4| 4
. Screw, No. 10-12 x 3/8" pan Hd. Cr. Rec Ta.p 303 0 Tt 594 | 4| 4
40-1-15 Hose, Defrnster Right <horisnme oy : 3 E for 100171 ) ..... 212524 1 1
40-1-14 Hose, Defroster, Left. . . . .. ... QMR hic e ol ela Heater | ..... 213525 1 1
40-2-17 Hose, Defroster, Right . . ... ... Ao GO O A g for 100238 ..... 213043 1 1
40-2-16 Hose, Defroster, Left. o v vv v e vv v s vnnmenenas Heater [=/3730| 213044 1| 1
40.010 - FRESH AIR DUCTS
40-1-50 Air Duct (Package) Right . ....... TR et e o D ot et ST B A e 100172 | 1 1
40-1-13 Alr Duet (Package) Left .. - v v o v v u vt v anaeiacaionn s o ol A 100173 | 1 1
NOTE: The following parts are furnished separately for repairs.
40-1-45 Damper, Fresh Alr, Right. . . . . . oo o0 oo oo oo, e 212434 1 1
40-1-2 Damper, Fresh Air, Left. . . . ... T RS O O T e e A 212435 | 1] 1
40-1-11 Screw, No. 10-12 x 1/2" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rﬂc Tap. (Right). . . ... ... .. 648 | B| 8
40-1-6 Gasket, Fresh Alr Damper Mounfing . . . . .. ... .. ... (300 10 ey o8 P e 212880 | 2z | 2
4a0-1-4 Flange, Fresh Alr Intake . ... ... .00t ono o innens 30 B i 1 R e 212437 | 2| =2
40-1-5 Screw, No. 14-10 x 1/2" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap . ... .. By A P e 619 | 6| 6
40-1-12 Screen, Fresh Air Intake. . . . ... ........ e e e e R e 212438 | 2| @2
40-1-43 Tube, Fresh Air Intake, Right .. . . .00 v o T Ty TR ey LR O 212439 1 1
40-1-1 Tube, Fresh Air Intake, Left . . . . ... ... .... T R CRT A o B P o 212440 1 1
40-1-49 Bracket, Tube Mounting, Right. . ....... o oy ol et S M T 212441 1 1
40-1-48 Screw, No. 10-24 x 3/8" Tr. HA. Cr. ReC. « « « v o v v v i in s ennaan 946 1 1
40-1-47 Lockwasher, No. 10Int. Tooth . oo v v v v v v v e vt o e u s e P Tt o T 259 1 1
40-1-458 Nut, No. 10-24 Hx . . ........... R e CiD R T e Jig) 1| 1
40-1-3 Bracket, Tube Mounting, Left. . . . . .. e e T i o oo ER e A e 212442 1 1
Screw, No. 10-24 x 7/8" Rd. Hd. 81. . .. . ......... T e e B 401 1 1
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. TOOths + - ¢ ¢ o o v o v u v s v neo A e P e e 294 1 ("1
NuthDllu_24Hxl"'"!!f"‘ll'!lrr llllllllllll .|+ ......... a'?ﬂ l 1
40-1-10 Clamp, Fresh Alr Tntake TubBe & ¢ o o v v v oo v e v o v o mnnsss it o R 212443 | 4| 4
40-1-44 Cable, Fresh Air Intake Control, Right . . ....... 3, IR PR P - e e s 212444 1 1
40-1-9 Cable, Fresh Air Damper Control, Left. . ........ e oy LY L R A 212445 1 1
40-1-8 Lockwasher, 3/8" Ext. Tooth. . . . ......... AT AR o B R et e e 201 | 2| 2
40=-1-T Lo T Y LT I LRl B S T TR R P e 290 2 2
40.020 - “SAV-A-BATTERY" Filler-CAPS
Cap, Filler Package{ set of 3) (3/4" Dia.) (Regular) . ER G ot o 100288 | * | =
Cap, Filler (Package) [set of 3 ES,-"‘!;" Dia. % (Willard Dnl]."} ...... Y PP 1 100290 | * | *
Cap, Filler (Package) (set of 3) (T/8" DIa.) o v v v s v v v e v v e v wws Bikon e 100201 * *
Cap, Filler (Package) (set of 3) (1" Dia.) . ... ....... T O TR e 1 100292 | = | =*
Cap, Filler (Package) {set of 3) (1 1/4%Small}. . ... ........ S 100293 * [ =
Cap, Filler Package} }set of 3} (L 14" Large) + oo v o v ewvnnonss bal 100294 | = *
Cap, Filler (Package) (12 sets assorted sizes). . . . . ... ... P L e 100285 " >
40.100 - RADIO
NOTE: Radio Package as listed does not include Antenna.
19-1-13 Radic (Packapge) {6 Tube). o v v v v v v v i e w e v o v mmus e L e 100205 3 1
40.102 - ANTENNA (MANUAL)
Antenna (63") . .. ... A e & G o B B e e B SRR 100152 1 1
Antenna (83") . ........ A TR T O A e e T BT o i R R e 100153 1 1
*As Required 155




40 ACCESSORIES

FIGURE PART PE';SECDAE
MNUMBER GROUF, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION NUMBER | MODEL
513|514
40.104 - SPOTLIGHT
Spotlight (Packape) (Large) . . . o v v oo vt o v v n v ans P B e B s ey o 100104 1 1
Spotlight (Package) (Small) . . .. v v v v v i vo s vnen PR e o ey e ] 100094 1 1
1 Spotlight (Package) (Small) (Hand TYPE) . « v v v v v e v e vt v v enevan loo2as | 1| 1
{
;' NOTE: The following parts are furnished separately [or repairs.
Bealed Beam TINIL (LATEE) cg. v v vv s o e ot v aisrvs = on o slafsls oler ol sl iRamasl 205076 | 1| 1
| Sealed Beam Unit (Small) (used with 100094 and 100236). . ............ 205077 1 1
Bezel, Sealed Beam Unit (LATEE) & - 0 v v v v v v v v oo v i v v e s s mma v aanns 204886 1 1
Bezel, Sealed Beam Unit {Small) (used with 100094 and 100236) . .. ... .. d- 204887 1 1
. Scrow, No. 10-32 x 5/8" Ov. Hd. 8l. (Chrome). . . . . . o oo u i oo u 769 1 1
| Bracket, Outer, Right. ... ....... I P s 202765 | 1 1
; Bracket, Outer, Left .......... T e v A, L e g 202766 1 1
. Screw, No. 1012xa,’ﬂ"ﬂv,1-ld Cr Rec“...“....., ...... Y02 1 1
_f Switch, Hand Spotlight ............ PRI D S o O D GG 00D 213178 1] 1
.‘ Stand, Spotlight Display . . .. ... oot arnenn oo Rl R e s art [ Rel O ODET
|
! 40.105 - SPOTLITER
| Spotlit e A e ) s Iy e e e e e e s TR S e e e el e T 100270 1] 1
40.108 - BACK-UP LIGHTS
Back-Up Light (Package) Right. « « + 2 2 ¢+ v v s onm e vm e inae e, 100100 1 1
Bagk-Up Light (Package) Left . .. . o o o i it o ettt i it iiai e an s 100101 1 1
Wiring (Package) Back-Up Light . ..o s v oo v e it v v i s et msnnannaas 100222 1 1
l;iCiTE.- The following parts are furnished separately for repairs.
DR S o e e 5 e S R B T e ale ety R EE T g B o 6 201360 | 2| 2
BT e i i MR e A s se Or o s SN el W 205420 | 2| 2
B A TR R fr o e e o i R T e oy L T i L T Ch O o 205425 2 2
Bezel {Dnnr} S T B 5 e e N - - e el S e e 205421 2 2
Serewlo. 892 X 5/B" Rd- HA- 8L - - . . .o eoititnnie 01| 2| 2
Bwiteh's o 0 ale s ve s i an i P e R e AR T 1 P 202955 1 1
e T P T L 1Y S T | e e et o R e 305 1 1
s T L S e S B Dm0 AT R . o, f ey o o e P 205671 1 1
Bracket, SwitchMounting . .. ..o oot ittt et 209639 1 1
ST A0 L e n s AR R T 0 O O A e R e RO T E TR B O A 209640 2 2
Screw, No. 10-24 x 1 3/4" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. v . o v v v v v i v e nsannasan 924 2 2
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth .« v v ¢ s 0 v 2 00 00 0 v v st aorarsssas 294 2 2
40.112 - FOGLIGHTS
Foglight {(PRckaga) (Palr) « « o o v o v e e sie cmmm v i0 boasi a e wms oisawss 100103 | 1 1
’ NOTE: The following parts are furnished separately for repairs.
e e P R AT LI D e te v % atel s Tere w o niagugal o i afalte abm o o, a) s gagn] oo n b ay ay s e mf e 202178 2 2
T [y g 0 o O el g oy P ] T LI VIs TP T T LTI o A T . 205407 1 1
s (T e o o SRR G 1 S e o e A S TP A o RN e 202011 | 1| 1
Stand, Foglight DHADIEY « « » « & c v s 0 c a s st st ena s s s snmmsasstassss 100057
40.113 - DOOR FRAME AND FRONT WINDOW VENTILATOR
| Ventilator (Package). . . . .. .0 oo v S RS O 2 L MR 100254 1 1
J"' ¥ NOTE: For Component parts SEE Group 30,206,
1
| 156




{ FIGURE PART F'E':S?;.R
‘\
) ' NUMBER GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION | ey
513]514
| 40.115 - WINDSHIELD VISOR
. Windshield Visor, Outside (Package) . . . . . ........ O O i D 100146 1 1
l: Windshield Visor End Bracket, Outside (Package) . . . v o f5]a5) AR e T 213278 1 1
Glareshield (Package) Inside Visor. . . .. ....... Pt o o ) ol e 100250 1 1
l'
40(.116 - WINDSHIELD WASHER
Washer (Package) ... ovvvmnnrncnnnnss ST < e o S 1)) [ B
! ' NOTE; The following parts are furnished separately for repairs.
Brackel, Mounting . « « ¢ s ¢ s v s v v v v v s aus E s R it ! T 0 e o A ; 200674 1 1
5 Tank (Glass) (Wide Mouth) (used with 100105}, . . . .+ v o v v v v vy nn B 213062 | 1] 1
1 Jot e R e L L ey T O £ R R g 202773 | 2| 2
| Valve, Control. .« s v cre v v v v v v ne v ua Al o CRERCH e e - R S e 205430 | 1 1
5 Connector, ““Y"’, Vacuum Line....... e b D TR R 1 o | v eaes | 212469 1 1
] Solvent Fluid (Anti-Freeze) (6 oz. Bottle). o « . . o0 v i o vt B R o P 200083 | *| =
' 40.117 - SPARE TIRE VALVE EXTENSION
Extension, Spare Tire Valve + « o v v oo o m v e v A TP s s Pt 100257 | 1 1
. " 40.118 - REAR VIEW MIRROR (OUTSIDE) F
Y [] \ Mirror, Right (or) Left (Clamp-On Ty¥Pe) . « « v v o v v v v v s v v mnonssa o 100142 | = »
_ 1 Mirror, Right (or) Left (Door Panel Type) ¢« v v v v v v v v m s a oo s s s 100143 | *| *
40.120 - VANITY MIRROR
-..-r__r e MITTOT: v v s s s s s 75 v o' v &' s VoE e el A R N Bl A 200021 1 1
/| 40.122 - WHEEL TRIM RINGS
1% NOTE: For Single Ring SEE Group 16.028.
1
. Ring (Packapge) (set of 5) (Stainless Steal) . ... ..t s n vt vr e e e n e 100217 | 1
: i 40.123 - CONTINENTAL SPARE WHEEL MOUNT
' Continental Spare Wheel Mount (Package). . - - & . v o vt v o i i v s nns e r! 1002382 1 1
A Cover, Continental Spare Tire......... oI 5 P b TR e P SEagnit 213295 1 1
L | 40.132 - SEAT COVERS
'[ NOTE: The following are used in cars with Folding Rear Seat.
. 1 : Cover Set, Matting. . . ......... oo GO aah ey o TR oo o T o R 100237 | 1| 1
q Cover Set, Plastic (Toreador Pattern). ..... S ey e IR . 100264 1
R} .
NOTE: The following are used in cars with Stationary Rear Seat.
- Cover Set, Matting. . . . . oo v 0w stz PR ot - S e TR DO et e 100255 1 1
' Cover Set, Plastic (Toreador Pattern). . + - v v v v v v v v v wuw s it el ra i Py 100265 1
|
i
*As Required 157




40 ACCESSORIES
USED
FIGURE PART | per caR
NUMBER GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIFTION NUMBER | MODEL
3131514
40.133 - SEALERS
Perfect Seal Gasket Paste. . v v+ s s s v v s v s e v v s e 200047
Presstite Cord (80! Roll) . ... . pih et SRR L L SR e A e oo T 100117
Sealzit (2 oz. Bottle). . o o o v o v v i v v o o RN R (A it 100051
40.134 - PROTECTIVE MATERIALS
Auto Cleaner and Wax (Pint) .. ... .... AR e P S e v 5 5 by £ 200037
Auto Polish and Cleaner (Rint). . . ... ... .- A R o e e 1 T 1 200036
Auto Polish and Cleaner (Gallonk . o« . v v v P B e T W T e C s 100055
Elack Rubber Finish (Gallen). .. ... .. ... A e R R S i 5 o B 200043
Chrome Coating (Boz.). . . .. o oo v v v vt B e W P, 1~y 1 iy 100247
Chrome Coating (Gallon). . . .« oo hh SH A R R 100248
Chrome Polish (BoOZ.)e v v v s s se e vt v v neaanstssssanasnansasas 200044
Fabric Cleaner (Pint) . + + v o s s s s 0 s v 0 n v v 0w s P S e F . o O D 200040
General Use Q11 {4 0Z.) ¢ v v v v e s v n o n s v mwuwwaess LI el 3 e 0 e 200039
Glass Cleaner (1002, Can) .« « e s« s s 0 s s s s s v n o n s s s SRl o . 100256
Radiztor Flush (PINt) . + s s s s s s v s nmvrrnnomensranwmnmncsncsas 200045
Radiator Rust Resistor (Pint). . & @ v v v v v 0 vt oo s w s a v v v mowannss ; 200041
Radiotor Stop Leak (10 0Z.) « v v v e c v s v mc s s smennscsssnssrnsasss= 200038
Spot Remover (5 02.) .. ... ... iiiennnannas R L e e a0 200045
White Side Wall Tire Cleaner 13 oz. | e D e 5 o g & o . 100052
White 8ide Wall Tire Cleaner {Gallon). . . . .« v oo v v o v v e v v v a 6 oo 100053
] e Dy L] o (A o R O e e o S R o % /0 o Do 100065
Lostur Seal Ho. 2 . ..o i v v v oo nnsmmesumesnstsrran=nnesmnis 100066
Lustur Seal Applicator . . . . . ...ttt st 100068
Lustur Seal BANIET &+ o o « o @« v v s s 8 5 + 2 s v s s = o= s oxsd8sab s iassn 100278
Lustur Seal Buffer Pad Backing Plate . . . . . ... ... . oo 100065
Lustur Seal Decal . . ... S e e sl Tty . TR 100279
Lustur Seal Haze Cream. o o v v o o v v s v s s v amsresonnsmmmenmssasts 100067
Lustur Seal Literature Kit . .........: PR e 3415 1y 17 D 0 TG 100175
Pads, Buffer {Lambswool) .. ... ...+t ceemnnermanersnrsannnn 100098
Miracle Power (8 0z. BOIE) . o oy v v v vnnnnnnn. e s e o mo e 100281
Miracle Power Spray (11 oz. C‘a.rl} ............................ 100296
DGF 123 (Dry Graphite Film) (1102, €an) . v v v v v v v v v s v v v v S 100297
40.1345 - LUBRIFPLATE
Lubriplate {2 az.}. . o v v v v v v s n s mm e e e as L 1 o o b o 200032
40.142 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL
Directional Signal (Package) « c « + + o o v v ce v i i c i v PR o s o 100216 | 1 1
NOTE: The following parts are furnished separately for repairs.
Switch « ¢ « v« - - T e o o R Lot s T I R e b I e 212750 | 1 1
Bracket, Switch Mounting . .. ........ aa i e w e w e e R A e R e e e 212751 1 1
Screw, No. 8-32 x 3/8" Pan Hd. 5L . . . .. .. ... .. 37, Briei ol an 975 | 2| 2
Lockwasher, No. B Ext. Tooth . . .« v 0w s w0 v st alerainiatatefalnyala s 0 nia e 447 2 2
Strap, Switch Mounting (Slotted) . - . . . . v v i v h o R A R R 213375 1 1
Strap, Switch Mounting (with Tongue)} (with Nut). . . . ... ... s eie e 212752 | 1 1
Scrow, No. B-32 x 5/8"Rd. Hd. 8l. . + + =« - v v v v v v v nu s BT AR E, 876 1 1
Lever, Directional Signal Switeh. « « + « c s st i v s i v v s s v v v e v v ns . 213172 ) 1} 1
Ring, Switch Cancelling. . . . « e e i e I 1 212753 1 1
Serew, No. 8-15 % 5/16" Pan Hd. 8L TAD « « « « « v v s s s s e nennnnnans afr | 3| 3
Clip, Switch Ground . . . . . ... .. ... e e E T L s R Lt 212754 | 1] 1
Flasher, Signal Light . . . . ..o oo 0 s Cher RO e O T L EP e -7 o O 203831 1 1
Bracket, Flasher..... R T i Pt T P DR O D T O U SR i T 203832 1 1
Screw, No. 10-12 x 1/2" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap e R DT B4 | 1| 1
158

o ¢

"




ACCESSORIES 40
| FIGURE PART m"fsan
»
. t . GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION e e
2131514
40.142 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL (Cont’d)
Cable, Signal and Parking Light . . . . .. . .. ... oot b e 212735 | 2| 2
Bulb o caiatenai, e A I L i e ) S e T R 204579 | 2 2
GrommetaCablas st LI mt L | e en s R ST Paaie s 212756 | 1| 1
| Shield, Wiring HAINESS s v s 4 s s s 1 s s s s s s 1+ 400502 T i PR 212757 1 1
'| 8him, Shield to Bracket ... ...... ..o, Peeres 212758 | 1| 1
| Clip (Wrap-Around) Wirlng Harness . . .« - v v v o v i e v v v v T 205427 | 17 T
| Clip, Wiring Harness . . - o v o v v o v v v v v v v nvwnnn e o . e B 205693 | 4| 4
N | ' 40.146 - ANTI-FREEZE
i Aleohol (24 = 1 QuATE CANSY e ¢ o ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ o 6 5 4 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 8 4 6 6 8anndaaseas 100128
I Aleohad (=S 1NGal lORFCANE) v/ a e ae e in i amia miecaran wia e g e et e VS 100127
Aleohol iS4 Gal lONIDTURL) -5 e e « atame v s a Sisia e w omnl s e o e T e g el 100126
| Permanent (6 -1 Gallon Cans) - = o v v o i e o e ciae d e sanimainirisaine s 100145
!. 40.149 - ELECTRIC SHAVER
g e R 1 & 6.t o £ PR | A, b N s P e e B 100131
|
| 40.150 - DOOR VENTSHADES
; Ventshade (Set of 2) ( 2 Door Models) . . - . o v v v v i i e e vt i ee et nmme s 100283 1 1
|
\-' li ' 40,157 - CIGAR LIGHTER
t. Lidghtar, e o R e b als e » o v v iopela, Sniy wiminss o mhn s o sifadoehrits 100209 | 1
1
NOTE: The following parts are furnished separately for repairs.
| MNut, Terminal, No. 8-32 Hx. ... .. L R R e T = 1 272 1
g LocKWasher N0 BN TOO AT a s v o es ae i o fut o im o s 73| 1
{ Knob and Element . . . .0 v v v oo vt B R W 1, cr e 7 T v 212100 | 1
1 Base and Clamp. . « . . Bem A R P T s e e e s 201504 | 1
! Cahle-Foad g N TR TEER E R et aa 554 e s arrs am e s Es N e b A 212101 | 1
.; 40.158 - COURTESY LIGHT
. 1 . Light {Package). oiviciis wheaimlas s s = nwmin s 50 g e n o b B 100210 1 1
NOTE: The following parts are furnished separately for repairs.
$W|.t¢h --------------- LI # 4 + 4 8 = F % & & & & 8 F v B o® B oE o®m o® B oW Eﬁﬂﬂzl l 1
Screw, No. 8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. . .. ... .. A (e e A e T ET e 357 | 2| 2
| Lockwasher, Now § EXt TOOIR « viv v v v vin v v v v v vmm aa miaa seees os 47| 2| =
i\ Screw, Terminal, No. 8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec . . . v o v v v i v v v v nuan 357 | 2 2
{ Lockwasher, Mo B EXE. TOOQH o vicis nis o s 5% a v aam = s 0on i ninis s s i 447 [ 2 2
’ HArness, s Wi T N e e e e e e e B i e e wia v s = mim s wmfmleia el aee . 212098 1 1
!  2IvAL AT o (B o e e e i R b s o 202658 | 2| 2
Socket, Wiring Harness. . . . . . oo ot v i v i i s v n v s n R R i G e 212009 | 2| 2
\ {
&
159




USED
FIGURE PART FER CAR
MUMBER GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTIOM sumpen |zmone.
513|514

40.159% - DOOR ARM REST

Arm Rest {Package) (Century Brown). . . . . . . { Plain o ok DO B 100211 1

Arm Rest (Package) {Temple Gray). . - . . ... Vinylite[ . ...cvvu.. 100212 1

Arm Rest [Package) (Burma Dragon). . .. ... Dragony .« ...« S s s 100213 1

Arm Rest (Package) (Cape Verde Green) . . . . Vinj.rlite} ------ vewe e 100214 1

40.161 - QUARTER PANEL WINDOW VENTILATOR

Ventilator (PackaTe). v e oo s s e v v s v rasomentmenssoiessmassssna 100220 | 1| 1

NOTE: The following parts are furnished separately for repairs. ﬂ ‘

Ventilator Complete, Right . ... .......... . R Gl mk e a Te =h et 212494 1 1

Ventilator Complete, Left . . . .. ... ... .. Fr aale,n fagepeyaYapeie Pl 212495 1 1

Weatherstrip, Ventilator Frame, Right . ... ........ ainas bl o e ey e B 212496 1 1

Weatherstrip, Ventilator Frame, Leflt . . . . ... .. oo v . Ao oo o A 212500 1 1

Retainer, Ventilator Weatherstrips « « o o o v v v o o m s e v v v a s mmn s s o nae- 212718 | 2 2

Filler, Ventilator Glass (Medium). + « o« ¢ v v s ot v it it i it i e s v e a s 212717 | 2| 2

Clamp, Upper Pivot . . ... ... .. e L B o o oo S 212719 2 2

Clamp, Lower Pivot. ........... R e b e 0 00D O O 212720 2 2

Handle, Ventilator, Right. . . . . .. .. R S I R P e T D o O O O 212490 1 1

Handle, Ventilator, Lelt . ... .o v s o R e o B g 0 B D 8 212491 1 1

Pin, Ventilator Handle .. .............. aca s ol eenalal dhe ol up sl SE R aite iy 200761 2 2

Bracket, Ventilator Locking. . . -« o v v v v v v v v R N D DY oo DE 212721 2 2

Screw, No. 6-18 x lfzr. Ov. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap. {cnmme} v pi R 508 | 6| 6 ﬂ\ ‘

e "'?'L"'-"'"*frus‘" il ”JI L %u il

¥ i P premve . js023r | fooad5l .

JI'LC = ."I’ Ehi'-.- : f{r -ﬂ..-"“_.—"l .!'l -.' J "'\4‘-! prie = | .|I J-.J'\-. l.:--:J e n._.ﬂ__:?—“i !

£l tdine st ol

faa,?:f;}‘ A

M ¢

160




	kfpm580150.jpg
	kfpm580151.jpg
	kfpm580152.jpg
	kfpm580153.jpg
	kfpm580154.jpg
	kfpm580155.jpg
	kfpm580156.jpg
	kfpm580157.jpg
	kfpm580158.jpg
	kfpm580159.jpg
	kfpm580160.jpg

